

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7771/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2003 in WA No.77/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.5117-5118 of 2004

S.L.P. (C) No.6659 of 2004

Date: 08/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjoy Ghose,Adv.

In SLP 7771/2004:

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

In SLP 5117-18/2004:

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

In SLP 6659/2004:

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master