

\$
ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4888 OF 2005

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4885 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 4886-4887 of 2005

Date: 22/06/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master